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• •

**Compatible with all single CCT, Tunable white, RGB and RGBW**

ACLED/90B ACLED/90/FBACLED/TCACLED/XC

ABOLED/RC/RGBW AOCTO/RGBW/BTCABOLED/RC/TW

CODE DESCRIPTION TRADE

ACLED/90B

ACLED/90/FB

ACLED/TC

ACLED/XC

ACLED100/LL

ACLED500/LL

ACLED1000/LL

ACLED/ML

ACLED/ML/RGB

ABOLED/ML/TW

CODE DESCRIPTION TRADE

ABOLED/ML/RGBW

ACLED/RC/TOUCH

ABOLED/RC/RGBW

ABOLED/RC/TW

ACLED/AMP/TOUCH

ABOLED/AMP/RGBW

ABOLED/AMP/TW

AMLED/LC

ABOLED/LC/RGBW

AOCTO/RGBW/BTC

CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE

ADK60W/24V

ADK120W/24V

CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE

ADK200W/24V

ADK320W/24V

ACLED/RC/TOUCH ACLED/AMP/TOUCH AMLED/LC Link Lead 
Connection

•

**Only Compatible with RGB LED strip.
Not compatible with Tunable White or RGBW**

£87.50

£233.00

£28.95

£37.35

£5.90

£41.65

£54.00

£51.50

£41.20

£33.45

£33.45

£4.00

£2.75

£235.00

£2.80

£4.75

£2.45

£3.00

£2.85

£3.00

£6.05

£6.25

£6.25

£5.90
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