# 24V Strip Accessories



#### • Joints

Easy fast-fit range of plug-in connections

## ACLED/RC/TOUCH

Visible colour spectrum for easy finger touch control. Memory function for colour, mode, speed and brightness. RF up to a maximum of 20 metres \*\*Only Compatible with RGB LED strip. Not compatible with Tunable White or RGBW\*\*

### • ACLED/AMP/TOUCH

RGB Amplifier (Repeater) for use with ACLED/RC/TOUCH. Repeater(s) can be added to synchronise larger installations

## • AOCTO/RGBW/BTC

12-24V Bluetooth smart controller. Max. Wattage 72W - 12V 144W - 24V \*\*Compatible with all single CCT, Tunable white, RGB and RGBW\*\*

ACLED/90	DB ACL	ED/XC	ACLED/T	rc Acl	ED/90/FB
ACLED/RC/TOUCH		ACLED/AMP/T	OUCH	AMLED/LC	Link Lead Connection
ABOLED/RC	CCCORE CCCORE CCCORE CCCCORE CCCCORE CCCCCCCCCC	ABOLED	VRC/TW	AOCTO	V/RGBW/BTC
CODE	DESCRIPTION	TRADE	CODE	DESCRIPTION	TRADE
ACLED/90B	90° Bend	£2.80	ABOLED/ML/RGBW	1000mm Mains Lead RGB	£5.90
ACLED/90/FB	90° Flat Bend	£4.75	ACLED/RC/TOUCH	Touch RGB RF Remote Control	£41.65
ACLED/TC	T Connector	£2.45	ABOLED/RC/RGBW	Touch RGBW RF Remote Control	£54.00
ACLED/XC	X Connector	£3.00	ABOLED/RC/TW	Touch TW RF Remote Control	£51.50
ACLED100/LL	100mm Link Lead (White and RGB)	£2.85	ACLED/AMP/TOUCH	Touch RGB Amplifier (Repeater)	£41.20
ACLED500/LL	500mm Link Lead (White and RGB)	£3.00	ABOLED/AMP/RGBW	Touch RGBW RF Amplifier (Repeate	er) £33.45
ACLED1000/LL	1000mm Link Lead (White and RGB)	£6.05	ABOLED/AMP/TW	Touch TW RF Amplifier (Repeater)	£33.45
ACLED/ML	1000mm Mains Lead	£6.25	AMLED/LC	Flexible Quick-fit Joint	£4.00
ACLED/ML/RGB	1000mm Mains Lead RGB	£6.25	ABOLED/LC/RGBW	500mm Link Lead (RGBW)	£2.75
ABOLED/ML/TW	1000mm Mains Lead	£5.90	A0CTO/RGBW/BTC	12 - 24V Single CCT/RGBW Controll	
CODE (ACCESSORIES)	DESCRIPTION	TRADE	CODE (ACCESSORIES)	DESCRIPTION	TRADE
ADK60W/24V	60W 24V Constant Voltage Driver	£28.95	ADK200W/24V	200W 24V Constant Voltage Drive	
ADK120W/24V	120W 24V Constant Voltage Driver	£37.35	ADK320W/24V	320W 24V Constant Voltage Drive	er £233.00

233